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 Representative Representing Signature Email  Phone Address On Website 

1. David Ballard, Service 
Franklin Christman, Adm 
Dale Hoover, P & Z 
Adam Kehoe, Chief WW 
James Welsh, Chief W 
Jeffrey George, Chief P 

Ashville   

dballard@ashvilleohio.gov 
fchristman@ashvilleohio.gov 
dhoover@ashvilleohio.gov  
akehoe@ashvilleohio.gov 
jwelsh@ashvilleohio.gov 
jgeorge@ashvilleohio.gov  
 
 

Cell:    (614) 402-9876 
Cell:    (740) 207-1842 
Cell:    (740) 207-5932 
Cell:    (614) 402-9875 
Cell:    (614) 214-9223 
Dispatcher: (740)-474-2176  
Office (740) 983-6367 
 

Administration  
200 East Station Street 
Ashville, Ohio 43103 
Police Department 
91 West Main Street 
Ashville, Ohio 43103 

Yes             No   

2 Chief Chad Noggle 
 

Harrison Township 
Fire Department 

 cnoggle@harrisonfd.com 
Cell:     (614) 374-7855 
Office: (740) 983-4526 
Fax:      (740) 983-8114 

3625 State Route 752 
Ashville, Ohio 43103 
 

 

3. Christopher M. Tebbe, P.E. 
Project Manager 

Tebbe Civil 
Engineering, LLC. 

 chris@tebbecivil.com 
Cell:    (614) 704-6457 
 

5792 Gaelic Court 
Dublin, Ohio 43016 
 

Yes             No 

4. 
Rich Conie 

The Richard J. Conie 
Company 

 
rich@rjc-company.com   http://rjc-
company.com   

Cell:    (614) 206-4196  
Office: (614) 525-1785 
Fax:     (614) 448-9461 

The Richard J. Conie Co. 
3300 Riverside Dr. Ste. 100 
Columbus, OH 43221 

Yes             No 

5. Craig Conie 
Conie Construction 
Company 

 craigc@conie.com Cell:    (614) 206-2081 
1340 Windsor Avenue 
Columbus, OH 43224 

Yes             No 

6. 
Jody Sucharski DLZ  jsucharski@dlz.com 

Cell:     (614) 593-9346 
Office: (614) 888-0040 
Direct: (614) 987-0245 

6121 Huntley Road 
Columbus, Ohio 43229 

Yes             No 

7. Justin Bermudez DLZ  jbermudez@dlz.com  Direct: (614) 987-0245 
6121 Huntley Road 
Columbus, Ohio 43229 

Yes             No 

8. Mark A. Smith P.S.  
Project Manager 

Civil & Environmental 
Consultants, Inc. 
http://www.cecinc.com 

 

 
msmith@cecinc.com 

Cell:      (614)-493-8392 
Direct:  (614)-545-1269  
Fax:       (614) 540-6638 

250 Old Wilson Bridge Road 
Suite 250  · Worthington, Oh 
43085 

Yes             No 

9. Mark Scheel, Division 
Manager 

Maronda Homes of 
Ohio, Inc.  
 

 scheelma@maronda.com 
Office: (614) 771-1900 
Direct: (614) 771-3868 ext. 14 

 Yes             No 

200 EAST STATION STREET 
ASHVILLE, OHIO 43103 
PHONE: 740-983-6367  

FAX: 740-983-4703 
 

Pre-Construction 
Sign-in 

RECORD 
 

   SIGNED BY: 
__________________________________________Signature 

 
Date March 20, 2018 10:00 am 
    

  

    ___Franklin Christman______________________________Print  Name  Project Name: Ashton Crossing Section Two Part Two 

 

mailto:dballard@ashvilleohio.gov
mailto:fchristman@ashvilleohio.gov
mailto:dhoover@ashvilleohio.gov
mailto:akehoe@ashvilleohio.gov
mailto:jwelsh@ashvilleohio.gov
mailto:jwelsh@ashvilleohio.gov
mailto:chris@tebbecivil.com
mailto:rich@rjc-company.com
http://rjc-company.com/
http://rjc-company.com/
mailto:rich@rjc-company.com
mailto:chris@tebbecivil.com
mailto:chris@tebbecivil.com
http://www.cecinc.com/

